
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Haley Ashley Director of Philanthropy Operations Western Kentucky University haley.ashley@wku.edu
Mollie Bagwell Marketing Analytics and Strategy Lead Cornell University Alumni Affairs & Development- Leadership Annual Giving mb2357@cornell.edu
Jack Callahan Development Officer, Annual Giving University of Memphis jcllhan1@memphis.edu
Taylor Carruthers Assistant Director, Annual Giving Programs University of Notre Dame tcarrut2@nd.edu
Jodi Cowan Community Engagement Coordinator Ontario Tech University jodi.cowan@ontariotechu.ca
Leah Dole Chief Creative Officer UVA Alumni Association tqe5ym@virginia.edu
Justin Hausner Director, Advancement Communications Ithaca College jhausner@ithaca.edu
Clayton Higdon Assistant Director, Strategy & Appeals Western Kentucky University clayton.higdon@wku.edu
Jennifer Holland Assistant Director, Philanthropy & Alumni Engagement Western Kentucky University jennifer.holland@wku.edu
Deanna Jenkins Associate Director of Communications Western Kentucky University deanna.jenkins1@wku.edu
Sarah Kruger Director of Development The Wyndcroft School skruger@wyndcroft.org
Leah Lavin Associate Director of Development, Leadership Annual GivingUniversity of North Carolina School of the Arts lavinl@uncsa.edu
Christina Mattaliano Associate Director, Leadership Giving UVA Alumni Association cmm7kk@virginia.edu
Melissa Maxwell Sr Director of Annual Giving OHSU foundation maxwelme@ohsu.edu
Megan Murphy-Keller Senior Associate Director, Development UVA Alumni Association mnk3a@virginia.edu
Trinity Peacock-BroylesAsst Director of Annual Giving OHSU foundation Peacockt@ohsu.edu
Jen Russell Digital Experiences Strategist The Ohio State University russell.677@osu.edu
Angelica Stephens Director, Annual Giving Missouri University of Science and Technology stephensa@mst.edu
Griffin Talbott Sr. Director of Annual Giving The Marshall University Foundation, Inc. griffin.talbott@marshall.edu
Bridget Werner Annual Giving Program Manager University of North Carolina School of the Arts wernerb@uncsa.edu
Ashley West Director Annual Giving and Engagement Operations Vanderbilt ashley.west@vanderbilt.edu
Tiffany Wilson Alumni Director Emporia State University twilson@emporia.edu
Shannon Wright Senior Director of Development, Annual & Family Giving University of North Carolina School of the Arts wrights@uncsa.edu


